
**Please make cheques payable to: Canadian Mortgage Brokers Associa�on of BC or CMBA-BC

Name on Credit Card:

Credit Card #: Expiry Date:

Cardholder’s signature:

Cancella�on Policy: Conference & Trade Show sponsorships and exhibitor spaces are not refundable.

Thank you! We’ll contact you shortly to request exhibitor delegate names and contact details. 

CMBA-BC 2024 Conference & Tradeshow
Exhibitor Registra�on Form

Company Name
Key Contact
Billing Address 
Key Contact Phone Cell Phone
Key Contact Email

Booth Preferences - Assignments will be made by CMBA-BC on a first-come, first-served basis:

Top choice: Second choice: Third choice:

�

�

�

�

17’

8 9 FOODBAR

ENTRANCEENTRANCEENTRANCE

5

7

6

4

25

24

23

2922

28

27

26 33 34 41 42 49 50

10 11

12

13

14

15

16

17

181920

10’

21

51

52

5346

47

4843

44

4538

39

4035

36

3730

31

32

3

2

1
PROFESSIONAL SHOW SERVICES

(604) 599-1440

54 EXHIBIT BOOTHS
EACH 10’ X 6’
1 EXHIBIT BOOTH 
17’ X6’

Standard Exhibitor Booth ($2,995) Includes two (2) exhibitor passes

Booths taken
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